SH '- 
Con,ttuttion of Road along Nallaha' I:":J'j Society' Geeta Colony

(p.G. Submitred vide No. tiqoot dt. 05.03.2-013 amounting to Rs' 45'000i-

issued from The Nainital Bank LTD )

above mentioned work has been accepted on Quoted rates on

Rs. 10,52,157l- (Rs. Ten lac fifty two thousand one

hundred fiftY seven onlY)

Rs. i,q8,2+Ol- (n.. Seven lac ninety eight thousand two

hundred forty onlY )
ii.tl v, biow 

'oi 
tt " estimate cost ( Twenty four

Point one three Percent below'

4. Time allowed for completion of work will be Two month'

you are requested io atiend this ofl'rce for c.rriwing forrnal agreement on non-judicial stamp